KNM - Detailed Attrdence Rep

el

Date
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10

15-Jan-10

15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Tan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10

In
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:07
6:08
6:09
6:10
9:00
9:01
9:02
9:03
9:04
9:05
9:06
9:07
9:08
9:09
9:10
10:00
10:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

14:00
14:00

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

D
1413
1415
1397
1390
1459
1404
1387
1399
1417
1412
1405
1416
1266
1127
1249
1139
1268
1177
1178
1014
1479
1491
1482
1378
1348
1390
1416
1405
1412
1417
1399
1387
1459
1397
1415
1404

Name
J Maddamma
S.Adhilaxmi
B.Srinu
Bharathamma
laxmidevi
Adhilaxmi
B.laxmi
Balu
B.Ramdas
G Nagendra
Maharappa
Kawthaiah
RATNAKAR
Santosh
Shaheb rao
Venkamma
VIJAY BAI
Dipali
Venkatesh
MALLAMMA
K.raju
Nagendra
Muhin
Mallesh
Raju
Bharathamma
Kawthaizh
Maharappa
G Nagendra
B.Ramdlas
Balu
B.laxmi
laxmidevi
B.Srinu
S.Adhilaxmi
Adhilaxmi

From Date: 15-Fan-10 To Date: 15/}10

Cont Wage

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

MAN
OVK

OVK
OVK
OVK
OVK
OVK
SDS

SDS

MIB

MIB

MIB

RAR
RAR
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

MAN

MAN
MAN

Type

EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Cv
C1v
CEN
CEN
CEN

CLD

CLD
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR

kit et e 1

Skitl

FH
FH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH

MH

MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
FH
FH
FH
MH
FH
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
FH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH
FH
MH
FH
FH

e

Cend

135
135
150
135
135
135
135
150

150"

150
150
150
240
240
249
1235
125
125
150
125
180
130
130

135
150
150

150
150

150
135
135
150
135

- 135

Out

18:00
13:00
18:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

e e et AR

ed by:

Py~ It

O~ b
- phdle— 1 H
Nl 2

Attn Block Payme Am:mnt
15 54 Dept. 202.5
1 54 Dept. 135 ][’l
1 54 Dept./ 150 -
| 54 Dept” 35} /6&
1 54 Dept. 135 g-w \H
1 54 Dept, 135 (P’{,f \
1 54 Dept” 135 Of\s
1 54 Dept. 150 ,@L\\rry
1 54 Dept.”” 150 \
| 54 Dept” 150
1 54 Dept. 150
1 54 Dept. 150
1 CA  JobWork”” 240
1 CA JobWork «” 240
1 CA  JobWork < 240
1 CA Job Work ©~ 125
1 CA  JobWork < 125
1 CA  JobWork” 125
1 CA  Dept 150
1 CA  Dept. 125
112 On Afc 180
112 On Ale 130
112 On Ale, 130
1 CA  Nil/ByV 0
1 CA  Nil/ByV 0
1 CA On Ale . 135
1 CA  OnAk, 150
1 CA On Afc. 150
1 CA  OnAfk- 150
1 CA On Afc . 150
1 CA On Alc 150
1 CA On Afe. 135
1 CA  OnAlk 135
1 CA  OnAlk 150
1 CA On Afe 135
1 CA  OnAfk 135
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date; 16/-141-10 To Date: 16//1/10 b N‘@\“(

-t ’ N
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block PaymentZ mount
le-Jan-10  6:00 1390 Bharathamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1.5, CA On Afc s 202.5
16-Jan-10  6:01 1415 S Adhilaxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1.5 .CA On Afe” 202.5
16-Jan-10  6:02 1413 JMaddamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1.5, CA On Aler” 202.5
16-Jan~-10  6:02 1014 MALLAMMA SDS C1v FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept./ 125
16-Jan-10  6:03 1387 B.laxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1.5-CA On Afc 2025
16-Jan-10  6:04 1404 Adhilaxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1.5-CA On Al o« 202.5
16-Jan-10  6:05 1459 laxmidevi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1.5, CA On Afe »~ 202.5
16-Jan-10  6:06 1399 Balu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1.5. CA On Ale /~ 225
[6-Fan-10  6:07 1417 B.Ramdas MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1.5'CA Dept./ 225
16-Jan-10  6:08 1412 G Nagendra MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1.5 ‘OHT On Afc ~~ 225
16-Jan-10  6:09 1405 Maharappa MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1.5 OHT On Afe 7 225
16-Jan-10  6:10 1416 Kawthaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1.5 .OHT On Alc”” 225
16-Jan-10 611 1397 B.Srimu MAN EAR MH 15¢ 18:00 1.5 .OHT OnA;’c/ 225
16-Jan-10  9:00 1069 MANOI SDS CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept./ 150
16-Jan-10 %01 1178 Venkatesh Sps IV MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dcpt./ 150
16-Jan-10  9:02 1479 K.raju MIB  CEN MA 180 18:00 1 10 OnAfe ~” 180
16-Jan-10 %03 1491 WNagendra MIB CEN MH 130 18:00 1 10 OnA/'c/ 130
l6-Jan-10 904 1482 Muhin MIB  CEN MH 130 18:00 1 10 On Alc ~~ 130
16-Jan-10 905 1176 Solosena OvK CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work 125
16-Jan-10  9:05 1177 Dipali OvK CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 125
16-Jan-10  9:06 1469 Abhi DAM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work ~~ 240
16-Jan-1¢  9:06 1249 Shaheb rao OVK CIvV MA 240 18:00 i CA Job Work 240
16-Jan-10  9:06 1174 Vishwanth OVK CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work 240
16-Jan-10  9:08 1460 shir shankar DAM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work 240
16-Jan-10  9:08 1448 Vijay DAM CIV MA 240G 18:00 1 CA Job Work #~ 240
16-Jan-10  9:09 1462 Shwaraju DAM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work ©” 125
16-Jan-10  9:09 1474 Amnapuma DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 125
16-Jan-10  9:10 1471 Gowari DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 125
le-Jan-10 %11 1268 VIJAY BAI OVK  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept./ 125
i16-Jan-10  9:11 1127 Santosh OVK  CIV MA 249 18:00 1 CA Dept.— 240
16-Jan-10  9:12 1470 Panchu DAM  CIV MA 240 18:.00 1 CA Job Work ~~ 240
16-Jan-10  9:13 1461 Duryagrahan DAM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 240
16-Jan-10  9:14 1472 Jutchna DAM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work ©~ 125
F6-Jan-10  9:15 1446 Damodar DAM CIV CO 300 18:06 i CA Job Work/ 300
16-Jan-10  9:16 1048 NARSIMHA OCT CEN MH 130 18:00 i 38 On Ale < 130
16-Jan-10  9:16 1049 KUMAR OCT CEN MH £30 18:00 I 38 On Ao 130
16-Jan-10  9:17 1194 Srihari OCT  CEN MH 130 18:00 1 38 On Al 130
I6-Jan-10  ©:18 1056 NARSAIAH OCT CEN MH 130 18:00 1 38 OnAfc'-/ 130
16-Jan-10  9:19 1044 RAJU OCT CEN MA 180 18:00 1 38 On Ale - 180
16-Jan-10  9:19 1195 Madan OCT CEN MA 180 18:00 1 38 On Alc - 180
16-Jan-10 930 1322 Ajay RAM CAR MA 190 18:00 1 CA OnAle ” 190
16-Jan-10  9:30 1323 Vijay RAM CAR MA 190 18:00 1 CA On Ale 190
16-Jan-10 930 1380 Raju RAM CAR MA 190 18:00 1 CA On Afc 190
16-Jan-10 - 10:00 1163 D Vijay YAD PLU  MA 200 18:00 121 On Ale © 200
IG-J:am—lO lQ:OO 1424 Raju YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 1 21 On Afc < 150
16-Jan-10 11:00 1348 Raju RAR (LD MA 0 18:00 1 CA Nil/ByV/ 0
16-Jan-10 11:00 ¥378 Mallesh RAR CLD MH 0 18:00 1 CA Nil/ByV/ 0
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

~ady

Date
17-Jan-10
17-Jan-10
17-Jan-10
17-Jan-10
17-Jan-10
17-Jan-10
17-Jan-10
17-Jan-10
17-Jan-10
17-Jan-10
17-Jan-10
17-Jan-10
17-Jan-10
17-Jan-10
17-Jan-10
17-Jan-10
17-lan-10

In
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:07
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:11
92
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:05

D

1390
1415
1413
1387
1404
1459
1399
1417
1412
14035
1416
1397
1049
1496
1497
1488
1487

Name
Bharathamma
S.Adhilaxmi
J Maddamma
B.laxmi
Adhilaxmi
laxmidevi
Bain
B.Ramdas
G Nagendra
Maharappa
Kawthaizh
B.Srinu
KUMAR
Suresh
Raju
Kiran

Raju

From Date: 1

Coﬁt:

MAN
MAN
MAN

MAN
MAN
MAN
OCT
MLS
MLS
MLS
MLS

" Fype
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
CEN
WPF
WPF
WPF

“WPF

an-10  To Date:
Skill . Wage- Out
FH - 135 13:00
FH 135 13:00
FH 135 13:00
FH 135 13:00
FH 135 13:00
FH 135 13:00
MH 150 13:00
MH 150 13:00
MH 150 13:00
MH 150 13:00
MH 150 13:00
MH 150 13:00
MH 130 13:00
MA 0 17:30
MH 0 17:30
MH 0 17:30
MA 0 17:30

e et b

Duef

Q

g N ! \ b >
Attn’ Block Payment Amount Q @

1/CA OnAfe 1357 D
1/%a  onak 1357 Oﬁ
1 CA On Afc 13577 " Bt
1.CA On Alc 1357
17CA Onak 1357
14A On Afc 1357
17CA On Alc 150
1 €A On Alc 1507
1 €A On Alc 150 7
1 CA On Alc 150~
1 CA  OnAk 150 ~
1 ’C/A On A/c 150/

0.5 /§1 Dept. 65
1 54 Nil /By V&~ 0
154  Nil/Byv/ 0

1 54 Nil/By v 0
1 54 Ni/ByV« 0
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

o~ mad

Date
18-Jan-19
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
I8-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
i8-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10

18-Jan-10, "
18:Jan-10

18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10

In

6:01
6:02
6:03
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:07
6:08
6:08
6:09
6:09
6:10
6:11
6:12
6:12
6:13
6:14
6:15
6:16
6:17
6:19
9:00
a:01
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:08
$:09
9:09
9:10
9:11
9:12
%:13
15
9:16

9:16

9:17
9:1§
9:19

m
1405
1416
1412
1417
1399
1410
1406
1396
1049
1459
1404
1387
1413
1415
1390
1400
1407
1056
1194
1048
1044
1268
1177
1176
1127
1249
1174
1195
1126
1470
1469
1477
1446
1448
1460
1462
1474
1471
1394
1421
1409
1384
1165
1163
1063
1064
1485

Name
Maharappa
Kawthaiah
G Nagendra
B.Ramdas
Balu
G Srinu
Maddiah
Ramdas
KUMAR
laxmidevi
Adhilaxmi
B.laxmi
J Maddamma
S.Adhilaxmi
Bharathamma
Venkateshwar
Laxmidevi
NARSAIAI
Srihari
NARSIMHA
RAJU
VIJAY BAI
Dipali
Solosena
Santosh
Shaheb rao
Vishwanth
Madan
P Srinu
Panchu
Abhi
Mahesh
Damodar
Vijay
shir shankar
Shwaraju
Annapurna
Gowari
Srihari
M.Shankar
K.Swami
D .Srinivas
P Hari
D Vijay
PRAVEEN
SATISH

ismile

From Date: 18:Ja0-10  To Date: 181710

Cont - Type |

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
oCT

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
OCT

oCT

OCT

OCT

OVK
OVK
OVE
OVK
OVK
OVK
OCT

OCT

DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

YAD
YAD
PRA

PRA

MIB

EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
CEN
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
Crv
CEN
CEN
Clvy
Civ
v
Clv
CIvV
CIv
cv
CIvV
Cry
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PLU
PLU
WEL
WEL
CEN

Skill

MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH
FH
U3
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
MA
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
CO
MA
MA
FH
FH
FH
MH
MA
MA
co
MA
MA
CO
MA
MA

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
130
135
135
135
135
135
1335
135
135
130
130
130
180
125
125
125
240
240
240
180
180
240
240
150
300
240
240
125
125
125
160
225
225
250
200
200
250
150
180

Wage. Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

DLP/ 20}

<
ont

pi-L

J
It

ii\‘ W 0 C? -
s BlL” A6
NG T 02T
Atin Block  Payment A(lﬁ

L5 54 Depts” 225
1.5 34 Dept” 225
15 54 Dept”” 225
1.5 54 Dept.~” 225
1.5 34 Dept.” 225
1.5 54 Dept”" 225
15 54 Dept. /~ 225
15 54 Dept.”” 225
1.5 38 On Afee" 195
1.5 54 Dept,~" 202.5
15 54 Dept" 202.5
1.5 54 Deptr” 202.5
1.5 54 Dept.”” 202.5
1.5 54 Dept.”” 2025
1.5 54 Dept.~” 202.5
1.5 54 Dept— 202.5
1.5 34 Dept.~" 202.5
1.5 38 On Aler” 195
1.5 38 On Afe” 195
1.5 38 On Afc ¥~ 195
1.5 38 On Ales” 270
05(CH  Onaic” 62.5
Q5\CH On Ale 62.5
0.5, CH On Al =~ 62.5
O.SKCH On Ale~” 120
&S‘CH On Afc~” 120
0.5 ‘cH On Ales” 120
138 OnAlc ™ 180
138 On Ale > 180

1 CA Job Work <~ 240
1 Ca Job Work .~ 240
1 CA Job Work = 150

1 CA Job Work 300
1 CA Job Work-.~ 240
1 cA Job Work~— 240
1 ca Job Work~" 125
1 ca Job Work =" 125

1 CcA Job Work +~ 125
1 38 On Afe #~ 160

1 38 On Ales— 225
1 38 On Ao 225
1 38 On Al 250
1 CA On Afc. 200
I CA On Alc~ 200

1 CA On Afcr” 250

1 CA On Al -~ 190
112 OnAflg ~ 180

(q,vsf'o

"3

>
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Date
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10

In
9:19
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
19:00
10:00
10:00
10:05
10:05
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

ID

1483
1486
1322
1323
1380
1382
1378
1348
1069
1178
1174
1268
1177
1176
1127
1249

Name
Mahesh
Naidu
Ajay
Vijay
Raju

Kameshwar

Mallesh
Raju
MANOQJ
Venkatesh
Vishwanth
VHAY BAI
Dipali
Solosena
Santosh
Shaheb rac

o

Cont
MIB
MIB
RAM
RAM

RAM |

RAR
RAR
RAR
SDS

SDS

OVK
OVK
OVK
OVK
OVK
OVK

Type

CEN
“YCEN
CAR

CAR
CAR
CLD
CLD
CLD
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIv
v
CIv
CIv
CIv

Skill
MH
MH
MA
MA

- MA

MH
MH
MA
MH
MH
MA
FH

FH

FH

MA
MA

Wage
130
130
190
190

190

0

0

0
150
150
240
125
125
125
240
240

Out

18:0(_}
18:00
12:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:060
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block
12
12
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
1 CA
0.5,CA
0.5 CA
0.5¢CA
0.5 '\CA

I T T e R S e Gy ey

0.51CA
\ea

0.5

Payment Amount
On Alc”” 130
On Ao - 130
On Ajc #~ 190
On Afc - 190
On Ale”” 190
Nil /By V 0
Nil/Byv?

Nil/By V.~ 0
Dept. " 150
Dept. -~ 150
Dept. 129
Dept.~” 62.5
Dept.- ~~ 62.5
Dept. © 62.5
Dept. 120
Dept. 4 120

21 January, 2010
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 20:%an-10 . To Date: 20/1/10 _—Zf—:?;—f
i 2 - /—""'
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill W'age Out Aftn Block Payment Amount
20-Jan-10  9:00 1178 Venkatesh SDS CIV MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept, / 150
20-Jan-10  9:00 1069 MANOQJ SDS CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept. 4 150 Q/Dl
20-Jan-10  9:0t 1173 Kandiba OVK CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Dept./ 240 Dﬁ A
20-Jan-10  9:01 1176 Solosena OVK  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept. 125 (Sm\‘\"
20-Jan-10  9:02 1477 Mahesh DAM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150 , %V
20-Jan-10  9:03 1470 Panchu DAM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work 240 \Ef‘
20-Jan-10  9:04 1127 Santosh OVK CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Dcpt./ 240
20-Jan-10  9:05 1267 SURQOJ OVK CIV MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept"( 150
20-Jan-10  9:05 1446 Damodar DAM CIV CO 300 18:00 1 54 On Alc e 300
20-Jan-10  9:06 1449 Mohan bAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 54 On Alc / 240
20-Jan-10  9:06 1468 Praful DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 54 On Afc 240
20-Jan-10 9:07 146G shir shankar DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 54 On A/c/ 240
20-Jan-10  9:08 1448 Vijay DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 54 On Alc 240
20-Jan-16 9:09 1469 Abhi DAM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 54 On Alc - 240
20-Jan-10 9:10 1462 Shwaraju DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 54 On Ale 125
20-Jan-10  9:11 1474 Annapurna DAM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 54 OnA;‘c/ 125
20-Jan-10  9:12 1471 Gowari DAM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 54 On Alc / 125
20-Jan-10¢  9:13 1249 Shaheb rac OvK CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Dept./ 240
20-Jan-10  9:14 1268 VIJAY BAI OVK CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept./ 125
20-Jan-10  9:15 1177 Dipali OvkKk CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept,/ 125
20-Jan-10  9:16 1405 Maharappa MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Afe ~~ 150
20-Jan-10  9:17 1416 Kawthaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Afe < 150
20-Jan-16  9:18 1412 G Nagendra MAN EAR MH 150 1800 1 CA On Al ~” 150
20-Jan-10  9:19 1417 B.Ramdas MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Afe 7~ 150
20-Jan-10 920 1399 Balu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Alc »~ 150
20-Jan-10 9121 1410 G Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Afc 4 150
20-Jan-10  9:22 1406 Maddiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On A/c 150
20-Jan-10  9:23 1459 laxmidevi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ale 135
20-Jan-10  9:24 1404 Adhilaxmni MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA OnAle 7 135
20-Jan-10  9:25 1387 B.laxmi MAN EAR Fi 135 18:00 i CA On Afc 7~ 135
20-Jan-10  9:26 1413 JMaddamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Afc 135
20-Jan-10 927 1415 S.Adhilaxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Aic 135
20-Jan-10 927 1390 Bharathamma MAN_ EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Alg - 135
20-Jan-10  9:28 1400 Venkateshwér MAN - EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Alc 7~ 135
20-Jan-10  9:29 1485 ismile MIB CEN MA 180 18:00 I 12 On Ade © 180
20-Jan-10  9:29 1483 Mahesh MIB CEN MH 130 18:00 112 On Afc 130
20-Jan-10  9:30 1486 Naidu MIB CEN MH 130 18:00 1 12 On Afc ¢ 130
20-Jan-10  9:30 1237 Sunil YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 i CA On Afc 200
. 20-Jan-10 - "9:31° 1163 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 1 Ca On Afe - 200
- 20-Jan-10° : 9:32 1424 Raju YAD . PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Afe - 150
20-Jan-10  9:32 1263 DAVINASH YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA onac 7 150
20-Jan-10 10:00 1064 SATISH PRA  WEL MA 190 18:00 1 CA On Ale ¢ 190
20-.1511-10 =410:0,0 1063 PRAVEEN PRA  WEL CO 250 18:00 1 CA On Alc 7 250
Certified by: :
C e |
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 19-dan-10  To Date: 19/’%0 .ﬁ

Date In D Name Cont - Type Skill - Wage. Out Attn Block  Payment ount

19-Jan-10 600 1405 Maharappa MAN EAR MH 150 9:00 05 CA Dcpt/

19-Jan-10  6:01 1416 Kawthaiah MAN EAR MH 150 900 035 CA Dept/ 75

19-Jan-10  6:62 1412 G Nagendra MAN EAR MH . 150 9:00 0.5 CA Dept./ 75

19-Jan-10  6:03 1417 B.Ramdas MAN EAR MH 150 %00 0.5 CA Dept./ 75

19-Jan-10  6:04 1399 Balu MAN EAR MH 150 9:00 05 CA Dept./ 75 8’
19-Jan-10  6:05 1410 G Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 9:.00 0.5 CA Dept. 75 DL’Qf
19-Jan-1¢  6:06 1406 Maddiah MAN EAR MH 150 9:00 05 CA Dcpt./ 75 ;
19-Jan-10  6:07 1396 Ramdas MAN EAR MH 150 9:.00 0.3 CA Dept./ 75 /
19-Jan-10  6:08 1439 laxmidevi MAN EAR  FH 135 9:00 0.5 CA Dept.”” 67.3 [.
19-Jan-10  6:09 1404 Adhilaxmi MAN EAR FH 135 9:.00 0.5 CA Dept.//’ 67.5

19-Jan-10  6:10 1387 B.axmi MAN EAR FH 135 9:00 05 CA Dept./ 67.5 /\ \ﬁ(‘n
19-Jan-10  6:11 1413 JMaddamma MAN EAR -FH 135 9:00 0.5 CA Dept./ 67.5 ,\‘ ?(
19-Jan-10 612 1415 S.Adhilaxmi MAN EAR  FH 135 9:00 05 CA  Dept.” 67.5 \b\&fl
19-Jan-10  6:13 1390 Bharathamma MAN EAR FH 135 9:00 0.5 CA Dept./ 67.5 ON
19-Jan-10  6:14 1400 Venkateshwar MAN EAR FH 135 9:00 05 CA Dept.? 67.5

19-Jan-10  6:15 1407 Laxmidevi MAN EAR FH 135 900 0.5 CA Dept. 67.5

19-Jan-1¢  7:00 1056 NARSAIAH OCT CEN MH 130 18:00 1.25; 38 On Aler” 162.5

19-Jan-10  7:01 1194 Srihari OCT CEN MH 130 18:00 1.25139 On Ales” £62.5

19-Jan-10  7:02 1048 NARSIMHA OCT CEN MH 130 18:00 1.25 {38 On Ale” 162.5

19-Jan-10  7:03 1049 KUMAR OCT CEN MH 130 18:00 1.25 38 On Alc”” 162.5

19-Jan-10  7:04 1126 P Srinu OCT = CEN MA 180 18:00 1.25¢' 38 On Ale,~” 225

19-Jan-10  7:05 1195 Madan OoCT CEN MA 180 18:00 1.25(39 On Ale/” 225

19-Jan-10 706 1044 RAJU OCT CEN MA 180 18:00 1.25139 On Alc 225

19-Jan-10  7:07 1127 Santosh OvVKk CIV MA 240 18:00 1.25 139 On Afc 360

19-Jan-10  9:.00 1249 Shaheb rao OVK CIv MA 240 18:00 1 CA Dept. 240

19-Jan-10 901 1174 Vishwanth OVK CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Dept/ 240

19-Jan-19  9:02 1268 VIJAY BAI OVvK  CIv FH - 125 1800 1 CA Dcpt./ 125

19-Jan-10 903 1177 Dipali OvK CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 Cca Dept./ 125

19-Jan-19 %04 1176 Solosena OvVK CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept./ 125

19-Jan-10  9:05 1477 Mahesh DAM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150

19-Jan-10 905 1470 Panchu DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work »” 240

19-Jan-10 %05 1394 Syihari DNS ELE MH 160 18:00 1 54 On Alo=" 160

19-Jan-10  9:06 1421 M.Shankar DNS . ELE MA 225 18:00 1 54 On Ale 225

19-Jan-10 907 _1384 D.Srinivas DNS ELE co 250 18:00 1 54 Cn Ale 250

19-Jan-10  9:09 1462 Shwaraju DAM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 125

19-Jan-10  9:09 1474 Annapurna DaM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work 125

19-Jan-10  9:10 1471 Gowari DAM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 125

19-Jan-10  S:11 1449 Mohan DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work’/ 240

19-Jan-10  9:12 1468 Praful DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work 240

19-Jan-10  9:13 1460 shir shankar DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work «~ 240

19-Jan-10  9:16 1448 Vijay baM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 240

19-Jan-10  9:17 1469 Abhi bAM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 240

19-Jan-10 - -9:18° 1446 Damodar bAaM CIV CO 300 18:.00 1 CA Job Work/ 300
-‘19-Jan~.16 9:18 1165 P Hari YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 1 CA On Afe &~ 200

19-Jan-10  9:19 1163 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 1 CA On Afe " 200

19-Jan-10  9:19 1263 DAVINASH YAD PLU MH 15¢ 18:00 1 CA On Ales” 150

19-Jan-1( 9:20 1483 ismile MIB CEN MA 180 18:00 112 On A/ic/ 180

t.aur b oz i -
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Date
19-Jan-19
19-Jan-19
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
16-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-lan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10

In

9:21
9:21
9:22
5:23
9:25
9:25
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:32
9:32
9:33
9:34
9:35
9:36
9:36
9:37
9:38
9:39
9:40
9:40
9:41

P

iD
1483
1486
1663
1064
1178
1069
1407
1400
1390
1415
1413
1387
1464
1459
1406
1396
1410
1399
1417
1412
1416
1405

Name
Mahesh
Naidu
PRAVEEN
SATISH
Venkatesh
MANOJ
Laxmidevi
Venkateshwar
Bharathamma
S.Adhilaxmi
J Maddamma
B.jaxmi
Adhilaxmi
laxmidevi
Maddiah
Ramdas
G Srinu
Balu
B.Ramdas
G Nagendra
Kawthaiah
Maharappa

Cont

MIB .
MIB
PRA
PRA
SDS
SDS

MAN

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

Type

CEN

'CEN

WEL
WEL

- Qv

CIv

EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR

Skill

MH

MH -

co
MA
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH

e e S Bt
i

Wage

130

130

250
190
150
150
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

— o e s e b b et e b et pl e B kel b b

Block
12
12
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Payment
On Afe/”,
On Ale
On Afe e
On Ale /
Dept. 'd
Dept.//
On Alc
On Alc 7
OnAlc 7~
On Ale
On Alc e
On Afc 4
On Ale 7~
On Alc /
On Afc /
On Alc 4
OonAic”
On Afc 4
Onake?
Onaic
OnAle ©
On Afc !

Amount
130
130
250
190
150
150
135
135
135
135
133
135
135
135
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

21 January,

2010
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep - From Date: Zyﬁn-lo To Date: 2)/( }I q
Date In D Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Ameunt
21-Jan-10  6:00 1405 Maharappa MAN EAR MH 150 9:00 0.5.CA Dept. 75
21-Jan-10  6:01 1416 Kawthaiah MAN EAR MH 150 9:00 0.5 CA Dept. 75
21-Jan-10  6:02 1412 G Nagendra MAN EAR MH 150 9:00 05 CA Dept.” 75
21-Jan-10 603 1417 B.Ramdas  MAN EAR MH 150 9:00 05 CA Dept.”” 75
21-Jan-10  6:04 1399 Balu MAN EAR MH 150 9:00 0.5 CA Dept. 75
21-Jan-10  9:00 1446 Damodar DAM CIV cO 360 18.:00 1 CA JobWork/ 300
21-Jan-10  9:01 1449 Mohan DAM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work 240
21-Jan-10  9:01 1468 Praful DAM CIV MA, 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work#” 240
21-Jan-10  9:02 1460 shitr shankar DAM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Wark " 240
21-Jan-10  9:03 1477 Mahesh DAM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
21-Jan-10  9:04 1462 Shwaraju DaM - CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 125 . ‘,&\"7
21-Jan-10  9:05 1474 Annapuma  DAM CIV  FH 125 18:00 | CA  JobwWork” 125 /O‘)?
21-Jan-10  9:06 1410 G Srinu MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Afe«” 150 '///“A\,a"
21-Jan-10  9:07 1407 Laxmidevi ~ MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA OnAfc”” 135 4
21-Jan-10  9:08 1459 laxmidevi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Afe” 135 %t/
21-Jan-10  9:09 1404 Adhilaxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 cA OnAjc 135
21-Jan-10  9:09 1387 B.laxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Al # 135
21-Jan-10  9:10 1413 JMaddamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Alere” 135
21-Jan-10  9:11 1415 S.Adhilaxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA OnAJ'c'/ 135
21-Jan-10  9:12 13%0 Bharathamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Alc - 135
21-Jan-10  9:13 1400 Venkateshwar MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 I CA On Alc-?” 135
21-Fan-10  9:14 1469 Abhi DAM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work 240
2%-Jan-1G  9:15 1448 Vijay DAM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work ~” 240
21-Jan-10  9:16 1470 Panchu DAM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work #7240
21-Jan-10  9:17 1467 Ravi DAM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work 240
21-Jan-10 9:18 1447 devraj DAM CIV MA 240 18:060 1 CA Job Work/ 240
21-Jan-10  9:19 1463 Aputhn DAM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
21-Jan-10  9:20 1476 Raghu DAM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
2t-Jan-10  9:21 1475 Gayathrirani DAM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work 125
21-Jan-10  9:21 1450 Nirumati DAM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work 125
21-Jan-10  9:22 1473 Shunna DAM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work 125
21-Jan-10  9:24 1451 Shuvasavi DAM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA JobWork/ 125
21-Jan-10  9:25 1173 Kandiba OVK CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CH Dept./ 240
21-Jan-10 925 1176 Solosena OVK CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CH Dept./ 125
21-Jan-10  9:26 1485 ismile MIB CEN MA 180 18:00 1 10 On Al g 180
21-Jan-10 927 1483 Mahesh MIB CEN MH 130 18:00 1 10 OnA/c/ 130
21-Jan-10 928 1163 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 1 CA On Alc < 200
21-Jan-10  9:29 1263 DAVINASH YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Alc 150
21-Jan-10  9:29 1177 Dipali QOVK CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept..'// 125
21-Jan-10  9:29 1424 Raju YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 i CA On Ale 150
21-Jan-10  9:30 1267 SUROJ OVK CIV MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept. /~ 150
21-Jan-10  9:30 1249 Shaheb rao OVK  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Dept. 240
21-Jan-10.. $:30..1127 Santosh OVK CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Dept. 240
C213anl0 930 1268 VIJAYBAL  OVK  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept.»/. 125
21-Jan-10  9:32 1044 RAJU OCT CEN  MA 180 18:00 I 39 On Alc =~ 180
21-Jan-10  9:32 1056 NARSAIAH OCT CEN  MH 130 18:00 1 39 On Ajc 7~ 130
g1, 21-Jan10 9135 1399 Balu MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA
i e m.._.%_:
22 January, 2010z y{cfied by C SRS r:{:a *“"



Date
21-Jan-10
21-Jan-10
21-Jan-19
21-Jan-10
21-Jan-10

T

In m
9:35 1417
936 1412
937 1416
9:38 1405
9:40 1178

Name
B.Ramdas
G Nagendra
Kawthaiah
Maharappa
Venkatesh

Co.nt
MAN

Type
EAR

" EAR

EAR
EAR
CIv

Skill

M

MH
MH
MH
MH .

Wage

150
1507

150
150
150

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Y SN ey

Block
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Certified by:

Payment  Amount 4
On Afcs” 150 m - \
On Afc ~ 150 . h
On Ale”” 150 A C .
On Al ./~ 150
Dept. .~ 150 ,

22 January, 2010
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KNM - Aitendance Value Detailed Repor't From Date: 15/110 To Date:  21A4/10

Contractor Name A Ramulu (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail recerds) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (2 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Coniractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (2 detail rec Sum 6

Contractor Name D Yadagiri (Plumbing)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 8

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) Sum 14
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Yadagiri (Plumbing) (9 detail rec Sum 14

Contractor Name D.Srinivas (Electrial)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D.Srinivas (Electrial) (6 detail reco Sum 7

Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth work)

Payment Type Dept,

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 22.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 26

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (8 detail records) Sum 48.5

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) ' Sum 43

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MI (6 detail records) Sum 40.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c {12 detail records) Sum 83.5

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth work) (20 detail Sum 132

Contractor Name Mallesh

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 2

Worker Skill MH _ _ .

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) . Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mallesh (2 detai] records) - -~ --Sum ; . 4

Contractor Name O Venkatesh (Civil) : T

Payment Type Dept.

e RN
22 January, 2019+ wrensd Oy




Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 11.5
Worker Skill MA .

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 10.5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 24
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 10
Payment Type On Afc :

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1.5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2.75
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (3 detail records) Sum 4.25
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Q Venkatesh (Civil) (19 detai] reco Sum 38.25
Contractor Name O.Chitari (Centering)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 0.5
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum 0.5
Payment Type On Al

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 10,25
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 26.25
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Q.Chitari (Centering) (9 detail reco Sum 26.75
Contractor Name Praveen (Welder)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Praveen (Welder) (6 detail records) Sum 6
Contractor Name Rangarao (Stone clading)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH s
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records)  Sum 7 4
Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (6 detail records) © Sum 7
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rangarao (Stone clading) (6 detail Sum _ 7
Contractor Name Sahadeva Sahu (Civil) e

I T bk
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Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (8 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sahadeva Sahu (Civil) (8 detail rec Sum 12
Contractor Name Swain Damodar
Payment Type JTob Work
Worker Skill Co
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (17 detail records) Sum 50
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (3 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Swain Damodar (20 detail records) Sum 59
Contractor Name Syed mujeeb ahmed
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sved mujeeb ahmed (12 detail reco Sum 17
Grand Total M
ST Cerutied byt
|
| | \
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KNM - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Robo silicon private limited
Material Type Rate /
robo sand medium 405.6
Supplier Name Sai Vishal enterprises
Material Type Rate /
20 mm Metal in cft MC 18.72

40 mm Metal in off MC 18.37@//
Stone Dust in cft 11.44

I ————
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KNM - Cement Register Report From: 15/1/10 ~To: 211410

CementReg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade B!Iock No Quantity Issued By
1724 15-Jan-10 9:10 CRS Work OPC CA 2 S& ity
1725 i5-Jan-10 9:20 Plinth beam OFC 10 2 JSQ:Ety
1726 15-Jan-10 9:30  bed casting OPC CA 1 Security
1727 15-Jan-10 11:50 Stene Clading Wall OPC CA 1 éBecurity
1728 15-Jan-10 12:30  Plinth beam OPC 10 | ecurity
1729 15-Jan-10 15:00  bed casting OPC CA 1 /ngurity
1730 16-Jan-10 9:15 PCC OPC OHT [ /Sé:urit‘y
1731 16-Jan-10 920  Plastering OPC CA 3 Kecuirity
1732 16-Jan-10 G125 Wall piller work OPC CA 1 /S&:m‘ity
1733 16-Jan-10 9:30  bed casting oPC CA 1 Sccurity
1734 16-Jan-10 9:35 CRS Work OPC CA 1 Aecurity
1735 16-Jan-10 9:40 Plinth beam OPC 10 1 fSé'curity
1736 16-Jan-10 10:00  Curb Stone Casting ~ OPC CA 3 ABecurity
1737 16-Jan-10 11:00 Compound Wall OPC CA 3 Becurity
1738 16-Jan-10) 12:30 Road casting OPC CA SO/ngurity
1739 16-Jan-10 14:15  Curb Stone Casting ~ OPC CA 42 _Security
1740 16-Jan-10 1430 Curb Stone Casting ~ QOPC CA 1.-Security
1741 16-Tan-10 15:00  bed casting opC ca 1-Security
1742 16-Jan-10 15:15  Compound Wall opC CA I /Security
1743 16-Jan-10 11:06 Plinth beam oPC | 14] 2 ,Sécurity
1744 16-Jan-10 16:00  Road casting OPC CA 20 Aecurity
1745 16-Jan-10 16:30  bed casting CPC CA 1 4curity
1746 7-Jan-10 9:40 Received OPC <350, Becurity
1747 17-Jan-10 9:40 Water Proof OPC 54 : 15-Security
1748 18-Jan-10 $:30 Compound Wall OPC CA 5 /{ecurity
1749 18-Tan-10 9:35  Stone Clading Wall  OPC Club 1 Security
1750 18-Jan-10 9:40  Brick Work OPC CA 3-Security
1751 18-Jan-10 9:45  Road casting OPC Road 40, Kecurity
1752 18-Jan-10 9:50 Water Proof OPC 54 10 Security
1753 18-Jan-10 10:00  Road casting OPC cA 40 Security
1754 18-Jan-10 10:05 Marking OPC 12 1 .Sézurity
1755 18-Jan-10 1015 Road casting OPC CA 40 /Scewrity
1756 18-Jan-10 11:00  Brick Work OPC CA 1 ASecurity
1757 18-Jan-10 11:30  Compound Wall OPC CA 1 @curity
1758 18-Jan-10 11:40  Curb Stone Casting  OPC CA 3 /Sgcurity
1759 18-Jan-10 17:00  Road casting OPC CA 5. ASecurity
1760 19-Jan-10 9:30 Plastering OPC CA 6 Security
i7el 19-Jan-10 9:35 Curb Stone Casting  OPC CA 2 fgecurity
1762 19-Jan-10 9:45 Marking OPC 12 1 “Security
1763 19-Jan-10 9:45 Road casting OPC . Road SOYQ:urity
1764 19-Jan-10 1230 Roadcasting ~ OPC Road 50_ Recurity
1765 19-Jan-10 12:31 Curb Stone Casting QpC CA ‘ 3/{ecurity

el

&




Cement Reg. No  Date Time issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By

1766 19-Jan-10 12:35  Plastering . OpC 54 1 .,Sécurity
1767 19-Jan-10 12:40  Wall Casting oPC CA 3 Aecurity
1768 19-Jan-10 16:30  Road casting OPC Road 20/ Security
1769 20-Jan-10 9:40  Compound Wall OPC 54 5 Security
1770 20-Jan-10 9:45  Curb Stone Casting ~ OPC CA 3Security
1771 20-Jan-10 10:15 Curb Stone Casting OPC CA 4 /S?:curity
1772 20-Jan-10 10:30 Road casting QPC CA 42 ASecurity
1773 20-Jan-10 10:35  Wall pilter work. OPC CA 2 -Security
1774 20-Jan-10 14:20 Compound Wall QOPC CA 3/S§urity
1775 20-Jan-10 1530  Received OPC -50 Becurity
1776 © 20-Jan-10 1535  Road casting OPC CA 50Security
1777 20-Jan-10 16:10  Beam casting orC Club ' 1 /Sgcurity
1778 20-Jan-10 §8:00  Received ' OpPC CA -1?‘;/S’ecurity
1779 21-Jan-10 9:30 Compound Walk OPC 54 Sﬁcurity
1780 21-Jan-10 9:35 Curb Stone Casting ~ OPC CA I/Sgcurity
1781 21-Jan-10 9:40 Brick Work OPC Club 1 /Security
1782 21-Jan-10 9:45 Curb Stone Casting ~ OPC CA 3 Aecurity
1783 21-Jan-10 13:30 Received OPC =250/ Seourity
1784 21-Jan-10 15:55 PCC OPC Road 2/&ézurity
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KNM - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 21/140

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags
_ e e———
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (35 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (360 detail records)
Sum 0 /’

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC (462 detail records)
Sum 248 /

Cemeni Grade PPC

Quantity in bags
Summeary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC (927 detail records)
Sum 0

Grand Total 248 /
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KNM

Inward No

General Materials Inward Table Report g

Date
::\a.;:-_o
13187 _15-Jan-10
55“:.5-5
13207 _15-Jan-10
13207 15-Jan-10
13207 15Jan-10
;B“:&s.s
1320 7 15-Jan-10
1320° 7 15-Jan-10
1320 15-Jan-10
1321 “a&s-_c

1322 16-Jan-10

1323 “m 6-Jan-10

EN&\ 16-Jan-10
GM&\ 16-Jan-10
1324 ° ~16-Jan-10
1325 \wm.um?s
1326 \\;-um:-_o
1326 ©  16-Jan-10
1326 “_m-umz-_o
1326 Xml.:-:-_o
1326 ..\E.um:-_o
1326 \m..-u:-_o
1327 ° 16-Jan-10
1327 .\:.Y.-BTE
1328 \:Lm?g
1329 “Hw.um?mc
1329 18-Jan-10
1329 ..\ 18&-Yan-10
1329 \ [8-Jan-10
1329 H\\wm.umz-:w
1329 ¥ i18-Jan-10

e

Time
10:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
13;15
13:16
13:16
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
1630
16:30
16:35
16:35

8:52
9:10
910
9:10
9:10
9:10
10

Supplier
Local purchase
Sai dath

Sai Dath

Sri Pandhu rang
Sri Pandhu rang
Sri Pandhu rang
Sri Pandhu rang
Sri Pandhu rang
Sri Pandhu rang
Sri Pandhu rang
Arunodaya kiran
Local kirana sho
Ramesh kirana s
Shubham enterp
Shubham enterp
Shubham enterp
Shubham enterp
Sri pandu ranga
Sri pandu ranga
Sri pandu ranga
Sri pandu ranga
Sri pandu ranga
Sri pandu ranga
Ramesh hard wa
Ramesh hard wa
Sanghi fransport
Roshan book ce
Roshan book ce
Roshan book ce
Roshan book ce
Roshan book ce
Roshan book ce

Category

15/

Item Desc
KEROSENE
catridge refilling
catridge refilling
Sal Wood
Reaper

Sal Wood

Sal Wood

Sal Wood

Sat Wood

Sal Wood
Water bottle
KEROSENE
Old news paper
MCB

MCB

MCB

Fan box

Teak wood
Teak wood
Teak wood
Teak wood
Beading

Teak wood
Nail

Nail

Cement bags
Cello Tape

Pen

perment marker
clips

CD Marker
Staples

To: 214710
Size Quantity Units  Brand
5 fltrs
88-A 1 5&
88-A 165
3'x4"x2.5" 12 p6s
Ix2mxl” 30 s&.
Ix6"x4"x2 8 a
3'x9"x2.5" 6 a‘
Tx4"x21/2 40 Amﬂ
4'x5"x3" 4 ._m
T'x5"x3" 4 nos
20ftrs 7 &
¢
ST~
63A I nos ¢~
32A 4 =om\
16A 5 nos -
20 nos \
4'%5"x3" 2 nos \
Tx4"x21/2 20 nos \
3-9"x4"x2 3 =om\ i
Ixd"x2 1/ [1 nos \\G\q@ A
2" 15 nos
Px5"x3" 2 nos -~
4" 3 ks
o 1 kes
OPC 350 bagse”
1 nos \
21 nos
12 :8\
6 =Om\
T nos 7

DCNe V. No
\ By hand
708 APO9 BN

700 & APO9BN

458/32977 AP29T 99
45813297 AP29T 99
458/329 .~ AP29T 99
458/329 ~ AP29T 99
4581329 7 AP29 T 99
458/329 7 AP29 T 99
4587320 AP29 T 99

By hand

By hand
12298 -~ AP29T 99
12298 AP29°T 99
12208~ AP29T 99
12300 .« AP29T 99
331/460 / AP29T 99
331/460 ©~ AP29 T 99
331/460 7~ AP29 T 99
33146077 AP29T 99
331/460 7~ AP29 T 99
331/460 ¢ AP29T 99

| biy ¢~ APOOBN
au

62282

~ APO9 BN
AP09 5121
AP09 BN
AP09 BN
AP09 BN
AP(9 BN
AP09 BN

A D) @ wz

Del. By
Venkatesh
Party
Party
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Madender
Venkatesh
Venkatesh
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Dayal
Dayal
Party
Khizer
Khizer
Khizer
Khizer
Khizer
Khizer

Received b

security
security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
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Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Dese Size Quantity Units  Brand DCNo V. No Del By Receivedb
1330 \\. 19-Jan-10 9:20 Ramesh hard wa Old news paper 5 wmm\ Byhand  Venkatesh Secrity
_mm_.\ 20-Jan-10  10:55 Ramesh hard wa channi small 2 :om,\ Zm\ API0O AT 8 Saidiensh  Security
kum\\ 20-Jan-10  15:30 CMS info syste Cement bags OPC 50 rmmm\ C/0711~” ABT 420  Saidinesh Security
Gm.m\ 21-Jan-10  13:30 Neha marketting Cement bags OPC 250 bags \ 3303 .~ APIO0WO Ramesh Security
; g
| m
f i
i
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KNM - Hire Charges Detailed Report From:

Reg
1060
1061 #
1062
1063
1064
1065 -
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1674
1075
1076
1077
1078 7
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
ﬂommx\\\
1086 HHHH\

1087

AN

NN

NN

SNNNNN

Date
15-Jan-10 Sncha lata
15-Jan-10 Sneha lata
15-Jan-10 Sneha lata
15-Fan-10 Sncha lata
15-Jan-10 Snecha lata
15-Jan-10 Sncha lata
15-Jan-10 Sneha lata
15-Jan-10 Sneha lata
15-Jan-10 Sneha lata
15-Jan-10 Snecha lata
E5-Jan-10 Sreha lata
16-Jan-10 Sneha lata
16-Jan-10 Sneha lata
16-Jan-10 Sneha lata
16-Jan-10 Sneha lata
16-Jan-10 Sneha lata
16-Jan-10 Sneha lata
16-Jan-10 Sneha lata
16-Jan-10 Ashok
16-Jan-10 Sneha lata
[6-Jan-10 Sneha lata
16-Jan-10 Sneha lata
16-Fan-10 Sneha lata
16-Jan-10 Sneha lata
16-Jan-10 Sneha lata
16-Jan-10 Sneha lata
16-Jan-10 Sneha lata
-16-Jan-10 Sncha lata

Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tracior
Tractor
Tractor
miller

Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor

Tractor

15/

0

ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420

ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT420

ABT 420
ABT 420

21/

Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start

9:55

10:21
10:48
11:24
12:03
12:55
14:36
15:15
15:53
16:43
17:20
927

10:08
10:48
11:29
12:18
12:18
13:06
10:00
14:10
14:29
14:52
15:16
15:41
16:07
16:20
16:41
17:07

0

Stop
9:57
10:23
10:58
11:29
12:06
12:57
14:41
15:16
15:53
16:45
17:23
G:45
10:12
11:08
11:36
12:30
12:30
13:14
18:00
14:15
14:35
14:57
15:22
15:46
16:08
16:25
16:50
17:11

f
!
;
H
}
]

Ps

Work Desc
shifting of morrum <
Shifiting of morram
Shifting of morrum e
Shifting of morrum ~~
Shifting of morrum -
Shifting of morrum \
Shifting of morrum e
Shifting of morrum ~~
Shifting of morrum -
Shifting of morrum -
Shifitng of morrum

4" Bricks shifting .\\

Shifting of stone dust \

Shifting of morrum -

20mm metal shifting

Shifting of cement bags \

20mm metal shifting ,

40mm shifitng

Miller for laying of cc road \\
Shifting of robo sand \

Shifting of cement cmm\
Shifting of robo sand

=
Shifling of robo sand \\

Shifting of 20mm metal
Shifting of stone a:m-\
Shifting ofcement bags;
Shifting of robo sand \

Shifting of robo sand \

Quantity

Rate Units

moomewnH:u
2004 Trip
mco\m“\ﬂav

Noe\meHau
200 Per Trip
200 e Trip

200 W\MH%
200 M—iu
200 w_.,_iu

200 "Per Trip

\
200" Per Trip

\\

200 Vﬂ Trip

200" Per Trip
200 Fer Trip
moo\\“&%

200 \WM&@
200 mMWHﬁﬁ
200 Per Trip

~1100 per day
200 ~Fer Trip
200 Per Trip

200 “Per Trip

200Fer” Trip
200 - Nﬂav
200 Per Trip

200 Ber Trip

Amount
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
2060
200
200
200
200
200
200
2060
200
200
200

~T100
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
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Reg No Date Equip. Owner Egquip. Type Vehicle No Start Work Desc Quantity Rate-Units Amount
1088 \ 18-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 10:07 Shifting of robo sand 1 %A%W Per Trip 200
1089 \ 18-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 10:30 Shifting of cement bags 1 g Per Trip 200
1090 18-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 10:55 Shifting of 20m metal 1 <200 Per Trip 200
1091 18-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ARBT 420 11:13 Shiftig of cement bags 1 Qo Per Trip 200
10927 18-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:40 Shifting of robo sand' 1 % Per Trip 200
1093 s 18-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:50 Shifting of 20mm metal 1 m\oo Per Trip 200
1094 \ 18-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 13:06 Shifting of robo sand 1 % Per Trip 200
Swm\ 18-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 13:23 Shifitng of coarse sand 1 % Per Trip 200
1096 \ 18-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 14:17 Shifting of robo sand 1 < 200 Per Trip 200
1097 \ 18-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 14:41 Shifting of robo sand 1 N\;& Per Trip 200
1098 18-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:20 Shifting of 4mm metal 1 7200 Per Trip 200
1099 \ 18-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:49 Shifting of 26mm metal i "g Per Trip 200
1100 \ . 18-Jan-10 Sneha ltata Tractor ABT 420 16:09 Shifting of robo sand 1 ,.Roo Per Trip 200
1101 f\ 18-Jan-10 Ashok milker 10:00 Miller for casting of cc road 1 1100 per day 1160
1102 “ 19-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 10:12 Shifting ofmorrum 1 g Per Trip 200
1103 19-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 19:31 Shifting of storre dust i \oo Per Trip 200
1104 \ 19-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 10:55 Shifting of 20mm metal 1 ,\u\oo Per Trip 200
1105~ 19-Jan-10 Ashok miller 10:60 Miller for casting of cc road 1 —T100 perday ,\WQ
1106 7 19-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:29 Shifting of 20mm metat 1 \&o Per Trip 200
1107 \ 19-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:39 Shifting of morrum 1 ‘Roo Per Trip 200
1108 x £9-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:31 Shifting of cement bags 1 \r&o Per Trip 200
1109 19-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:54 Shifting ofrobo sand 1 go Per Trip 200
1110 . \ §9-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 14:07 Shifting of robo sand 1 \n\oo Per Trip 200
1111 \ 19-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 14:28 Shifting of robo sand 1 \&o Per Trip 200
i112 \ 19-Jan-10 ‘Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:09 Shifting of robo sand 1 .\mﬁo Per Trip 200
1113 \ 19-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:33 Shifting of cement bags 1 ,\Moo Per Trip 200
1114 \ 19-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 16:05 Shifting of morrum 1 go Per Trip 200
1115 19-Jan-10 Sncha lata Tractor ABT 420 16:39 Shifting of morrum 1 \Nﬂ Per Trip 200
1116 \\ 20-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 10:29 Shifting of morrum 1 \ow Per Trip 200
1117 20-Jan-10 Sneha _mﬁm Tracto 1..!..!3.”.. 10: Shifting of morrum 1 200
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Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
1118 20-Jan-10 Ashok milfer 10:30 18:00 Miller for casting of cc road t \% per n_mw\ 1100 \\
1119 \ 20-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:24 11:27 Shifting of morrum 1 a Per Trip 200
1120 “ 20-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:59 12:04 Shifting of debrse 1 g Per Trip 200
1121° 20-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:30 12:31 Shifting of morrum 1 200 Per Trip 200
1122 \,\\ 20-Jan-10 Snecha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:51 13:09 6" bricks shifting 1 ,\Moo Per Trip 200
1123° 20-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 14:29 14:51 Shifting of 6" bricks 1 g Per Trip 200
1124 \ 20-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:33 15:55 Shifting of cement bags from roa I 400 Per Trip 400
1125 W\ B-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 16:33 16:36 Shifting of morrum 1 7 200 Per Trip 200
E [ Sneha lata Tractor ABT420  [0.Df [ b+~ Shifting of 6" bricks 1 500 PerTrip 200
1 mqu— 21-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:28 11:31 Shifting of morrum 1 Qu Per Trip 200
1128 \\ : 21-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:00 12:06 Shifting of stone dust 1 Q Per Trip 200
1129 \ 21-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:32 12:35 20mm metal shifting | & Per Trip 200
1130 \ i 21-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 13:00 13:05 Shifting of morrum 1 \NQV Per Trip 200
1131 \ 21-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 13:11 13:19 Shifting of morrum 1 \ 0 Per Trip 200
1132 - 21-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 13:29 13:35 Shifting.of morrum 1 d\mwc Per Trip 200
1133 \ 21-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 13:38 13:34 Shifting of morram 1 A 0 Per Trip 200
1134 \ 21-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 13:46 13:51 Shifting of morrum i Qc Per Trip 200
1135 \ 21-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 13:55 14:00 Shifting of morrom I 00 Per Trip 200
1136 \ 21-Jan-10 Snecha lata Tractor ABT 420 14:05 14:10 Shifting of morrum 1 g Per Trip 200
1137 -~ 21-Jan-10 Sncha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:04 15:13 Shifting of stone dust 1 gc Per Trip 200
1138 \ 21-Jan-10 Snchalata Tractor ABT 420 15:29 15:39 6" Bricks shifting 1 00 Per Trip 200
1139 21-Jan-10 Sncha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:52 16:01 . Shifling of 6" bricks 1 \w 0 Per Trip ) 200
1140 \ 21-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 16:21 16:22 Shifting of robo sand 1 &c Per Trip 200
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KNM - Building Material Inward Detailed Report  From: 15710 To: 211/10

o

Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount
680 .\\m@..ﬁ:-_o 15:09 Sai Vishal enterprises - Stene Dust in cft ¢ . 400 AP13 V 0044 7~ Party Security 4576 \
631/ \H\w\aum:..mo 18:00 Sai Vishal enterprises s 40 mm Metat in cft MC - 400 AP13V 0944 " Party Security 73504 \
682 \ A9-Jan-10 7:55 Robo silicon private limit<"Tobo sand medium 25.61.AP29U 2630 7 Party Security 10387.416 -~
683" 19-Jan-10 7:59 Robo silicon private limit.”Tobo sand medium e 28.19 -AP29 U 8976~ Party Security 11433.864 -
684 Z A9-Jan-10 9:20 Robo silicon private limit “tobo sand medium 13.83 “AP29 U 2631~ Party Security 5609.448 ~7
685 \\3-.:5-5 9:25 Robo silicon private limit “Tobo sand medium ~~ 15.84 AP12V 1156 <~ Party Security 6424.704 .\
686" 49-Tan-10 11;18 Robo silicon private limit /tobo sand medium e 16.31 .AP09 X 8806 Party Security 6615336 -
mmq\ A9-Jan-10 13:40 Sai Vishal enterprises 4 40 mm Metal in cft MC e 400 “AP13 V 09447 Party Security 7350.4 \
688/ /(9-Jan-10 14:35 Sai Vishal enterprises - 20 ram Metal in cft MC 400 P16 TX 2160 - Party Security 7488 <
68 \@Lmb-_o 17:08 Sai Vishal enterprises 7" 20 mm Metal in ¢ft MC \ 400-AP16 TX 2160 \m.mh% Security
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